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656 [Z=#Nol: D HEL5E: ¥11,000,000 FE 2.80%
E#% HEFEE AREE | HEAE | HEE SERHE N E AR HEIBXK
1| 20225%7H31H ¥0 | ¥12,657 ¥12,657 ¥12,657 2022/6/30 2022/7/14 15
2| 202248 A31H ¥0 | ¥26,158 ¥26,158 ¥38,815 2022/7/15 2022/8/14 31
3| 202249 AH30AH ¥0 | ¥26,158 ¥26,158 ¥64,973 2022/8/15 2022/9/14 31
42022 %10 531 H ¥0 | ¥25,315 ¥25,315 ¥90,288 2022/9/15 2022/10/14 30
52022 % 11 H 30 H ¥0 | ¥26,158 ¥26,158 ¥116,446 | 2022/10/15 2022/11/14 31
6 |2022%F 12 531 H ¥0 | ¥25,315 ¥25,315 ¥141,761 | 2022/11/15 2022/12/14 30
7| 2023%1 /831 H ¥0 | ¥26,158 ¥26,158 ¥167919 | 2022/12/15 2023/1/14 31
8| 202342 H28H ¥0 | ¥26,158 ¥26,158 ¥194,077 2023/1/15 2023/2/14 31
9| 202343 A31H ¥0 | ¥23,627 ¥23,627 ¥217,704 | 2023/2/15 2023/3/14 28
10| 20234 4H 30 H ¥0 | ¥26,158 ¥26,158 ¥243,862 2023/3/15 2023/4/14 31
11| 202345 H 31 H ¥0 | ¥25,315 ¥25,315 ¥269,177 2023/4/15 2023/5/14 30
12| 202346 A 30 H ¥0 | ¥26,158 ¥26,158 ¥295,335 2023/5/15 2023/6/14 31
13| 20235 7H 31 H ¥0 | ¥25,315 ¥25,315 ¥320,650 2023/6/15 2023/7/14 30
14| 2023 %8 A 31 H ¥0 | ¥26,158 ¥26,158 ¥346,808 2023/7/15 2023/8/14 31
15| 2023 %9 A 30 H ¥0 | ¥26,158 ¥26,158 ¥372,966 2023/8/15 2023/9/14 31
16 | 2023 £ 10 A 31 H ¥0 | ¥25,315 ¥25,315 ¥398,281 2023/9/15 2023/10/14 30
17 | 2023 £ 11 A 30 H ¥0 | ¥26,158 ¥26,158 ¥424,439 | 2023/10/15 2023/11/14 31
18 | 2023 £ 12 A 31 H ¥0 | ¥25,315 ¥25,315 ¥449,754 | 2023/11/15 2023/12/14 30
19| 202451 A 31 H ¥0 | ¥26,126 ¥26,126 ¥475,880 | 2023/12/15 2024/1/14 31
20| 20242 H29H ¥0 | ¥26,087 ¥26,087 ¥501,967 2024/1/15 2024/2/14 31
21| 202453 A 31 H ¥0 | ¥24,404 ¥24,404 ¥526,371 2024/2/15 2024/3/14 29
22 | 20244 H30H ¥0 | ¥26,087 ¥26,087 ¥552,458 2024/3/15 2024/4/14 31
23 | 2024 5A831 8 ¥11,000,000 | ¥25,245 | ¥11,025,245 | ¥11,577,703 2024/4/15 2024/5/14 30
658 [ Nol: @ B&Ee8m: ¥10,000 F5E 2.80%
E% HEFEH HExE | HENB | HEES SEREHE St E SR BEIAXK
1 20227 831 H ¥0 ¥3 ¥3 ¥3 2022/6/30 2022/7/4 5
2| 202248 831 H ¥0 ¥23 ¥23 ¥26 2022/7/5 2022/8/4 31
3| 202249 H30H ¥10,000 ¥23 ¥10,023 ¥10,049 2022/8/5 2022/9/4 31
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